

MACC No – 02 of 2025
Reg No – 02 of 2025
CNR-WBBK05000-086-2025

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 02 Dtd. 22-04-2025

To day is fixed for payment of DCF

Petitioner files a petition praying for time and also praying for proceed the case in view of the petition u/s rule 331(2) of WBMV Rule-1989 which was filed on 11-02-2025 which is allowed.

Requisites are already been filed at the time of filing. Issue the same at once.

Fix- 02-07-2025 for SR, AD and appearance.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura