

MACC No. 02 / 2025

Reg. No. 02 / 2025

Order No.05 dtd. 28.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP No.2.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira. OP No.2 is absent without taking any steps. None appeared on call. OP No.2 is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be heard against him. The case is already running ex-parte against OP No.1.

Fix – 20.01.2026 for filing show cause by OP No.2 and ex-parte against OP No.1.

Dictated & corrected by me

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura